

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 5 In
Civil Appeal No.4903/2000

VINODAN. T. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Directions)

With

I.A. No. 6 In C.A. No. 4904/2000,
I.A. No. 5 In C.A. No. 4905/2000

Date : 02/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Srikala, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.L. Viswanathan Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Ms. Karthika .S, Adv.
Mr. N.R. Shonker, Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The University shall give effect to our order made on 4.9.2000 as has been done in the case of other appellants who are continued in employment. I.As. are disposed of accordingly.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master