

j  
C.A.No. 4903 OF 2000  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
ITEM NO. 101 COURT NO. 4 SECTION XI-A  
(PH)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4903/2000

Vinodan T & Ors. .. Appellant (s)

Vs.

University of Calicut & Ors. .. Respondent(s)  
( With appln. for injunction and with office report )  
With C.A. No. 4906/2000 ( With appln. for  
injunction and exemption), C.A. No. 4904/2000( With  
appln. for injunction and exemption),C.A. No.  
4905/2000 (With appln. for exemption and injunction and  
office report )

DATE : 30.1.2002 : This/These matter (s) was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Srikala G Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. T.L.V.Iyer, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Karthika. S , Adv.  
Mr. N.R. Shonker, Adv.  
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Mr. P.P. Rao, learned senior Advocate resumed  
arguments at 10.30 a.m. and concluded at 11.25 a.m.  
Thereafter Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, learned senior Advocate  
started arguments and concluded at 12.10 p.m. Then Mr.  
P.P. Rao, learned senior Advocate made his reply  
submissions till 12.15 p.m.  
Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

.SP1

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master