

Ä

C.A.No. 4903 OF 2000
Item No.1-B

COURT No. 5

SEC.XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. 4903/2000@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Vinodan.T. & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

University of Calicut & Ors.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.4906,4904 & 4905/2000

Heard by: Hon'ble S.Rajendra Babu &Ruma Pal, JJ)

Date : 26.04.2002 This appeal was called on for judgment today.@@
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MRS. RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.R.Setia,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.G.N.Nair,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

The Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ruma Pal pronounced the
judgment of the Court.
Civil Appeals are dismissed and the interim order
vacated without any order as to costs.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (K.K.Chadha) @@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@

AAAAA

Reportable judgment is placed on the file.